25% Increase in Precipitation $10 Energy Price

77

Figure A-6. Total annual profit under each scenario in Hansford County over the 50 year

study period.

Figure A-7. Total annual value added under each scenario in Hansford County over the

50 year study period.

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

1 5 9 13 17 21 25 29 33 37 41 45 49

T
o
ta

l
P

ro
fi

t
(m

il
li

o
n
 $

)

Time (years)

Status Quo 10% Reduction in Irrigated Acres

25% Reduction in Irrigated Acres 25% Decrease in Precipitation

25% Increase in Precipitation $10 Energy Price

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

1 5 9 13 17 21 25 29 33 37 41 45 49V
al

u
e

A
d
d
ed

 (
m

il
li

o
n
 $

)

Time (years)

Status Quo 10% Reduction in Irrigated Acres

25% Reduction in Irrigated Acres 25% Decrease in Precipitation

25% Increase in Precipitation $10 Energy Price

78

Table A-1. Comparison of profit, value added, total water use, and ending saturated

thickness for all scenarios in Hansford County over the 50 year study period.

Scenario

Profit

(mil $)

%

Change

in

Profit

Value

Added

(mil $)

%

Change

in VA

TWU

(1,000

 ac-ft)

%

Change

in

TWU

Ending

ST (ft)

%

Change

in ST

Status Quo 2,442 -   5,212  -  15,774  - 64.3  -

10% Acreage

Reduction
2,229 -8.7%   4,958  -4.9%  14,261  -9.6% 73.4  14.2%

25% Acreage

Reduction
1,898 -22.3%   4,363  -16.3%  11,885  -24.7% 87.5  36.1%

25% Decrease

Precipitation
1,857 -24.0%   4,662  -10.6%  15,774  0.0% 64.3  0.0%

25% Increase

Precipitation
2,951 20.9%   5,708  9.5%  15,774  0.0% 64.3  0.0%

$10 Fuel Price 1,541 -36.9%   5,047  -3.2%  14,212  -9.9% 73.9  14.9%

79

APPENDIX B

RESULTS FOR HOCKLEY COUNTY

Figure B-1. Number of acres planted to each crop in Hockley County under the status

quo scenario over the 50 year study period.

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

0 10 20 30 40 50

T
h
o
u
sa

n
d
s

o
f

A
cr

es

Time (years)

Corn Cotton Sorghum Wheat Dryland

80

Figure B-2. Profit per acre for each crop in Hockley County under the status quo

scenario over the 50 year study period.

Figure B-3. Annual water use (ac-in/ac) for each crop in Hockley County under the

status quo scenario over the 50 year study period.

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

0 10 20 30 40 50

P
ro

fi
t

($
/a

c)

Time (years)
Corn Cotton Sorghum Wheat Dryland

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

0 10 20 30 40 50

W
at

er
 U

se
 (

ac
-i

n
/a

c)

Time (years)

Corn Cotton Sorghum Wheat